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
Cres 

Large basement unit with own 
kitchen and bathroom, avail. May 
15th, proof of income, credit check 

$800 + 
utilities 

Call or text Nick 
647-210-2714 

Apartment 1 bdr Niagara Falls Avail July 1st, north end of Stamford 
Ctr, small pet friendly,fridge/stove, 
internet, parking 

$875 289-690-8247 

Apartment 1 bdr 
2 bdr 

6274 Barker St. Renovated unit with new kitchen & 
bathroom, parking, hot water & 
heating included 

$950 + 
hydro 
$1150 + 
hydro 

Call or text 
416-527-0683 

Apartment 1 bdr Niagara Falls 

(Montrose/Thorold 

Stone Rd) 

Fully furnished basement 
apartment, new appliances, tv, 
internet, laundry facilities, parking, 
patio/yard, no pets/smoking, 1st/last 

$975 
inclusive 

289-668-6667 

Apartment 2 bdr 4394 Ellis St. Upper level unit, parking, on-site 
coin laundry, 1st/last, 1 year lease, 
references 

$800 Mark 
289-257-0036 

Apartment 2 bdr 6490 Huggins 
St. 

Low rise building, pet friendly, close 
to all amenities 

$875 + 
hydro 

416-876-9394 

Apartment 3 bdr 4769 Ontario 
Ave 

Close to Niagara attractions,fridge, 
stove, small pets only 

$875 + 
hydro 

905-651-5064 or 
905-651-5061 

Apartment 2 bdr 4989 Willmott 
St 

Bright spacious basement unit with 
separate entrance, kitchen 
w/fridge/stove, parking, c/a, no 
pets/smoking, references, 1st/last 

$900 
inclusive 

647-685-6100 
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Apartment 2 bdr 4215 Buttrey St Spacious upper unit includes fridge, 
stove, gas, heat, washer/dryer, 
parking. Available July 1st 

$900 + 
hydro 

John 
905-379-2408 

Apartment 2 bdr 5044 Huron St Near downtown, on-site parking & 
laundry, 1st/last, credit, no 
smoking/pets 

$900 + 
hydro 

Brenda 
905-894-4556 

Apartment 2 bdr 3401-3421 
Weinbrenner 

Ceramic tile & laminate flooring, 
newer apliances, individual heat 
controls, parking, laundry facilities 

$945 
inclusive 

905-351-7367 

Apartments 1 bdr 
2 bdr 

6521 
Drummond 

Adult building: Close to amenities, 
community garden on site, bedroom 
w/balcony, utilities/parking included 

 1 bdr $875 
2 bdr $ 900 

Rod 905-357-1859 or 
Bill 905-651- 4645 

Apartment 1 bdr 
2 bdr 

6563 
Drummond Rd. 

Upgraded suites, new security 
entrance, close to amenities, 
balcony, utilities & parking included  

1 bdr $875 
2 bdr $900 

 Rod 905-357-1859 or 
Bill 905-651- 4645 

Apartment 2 bdr 4739 Eastwood 
Cres 

Large 2 bdr plus sun room with 
a/c on 2nd floor of house, no pets 

$950 
inclusive 

Tom 
647-677-4538 

Apartment 1 bdr 
2 bdr 
 

5180-5190 
Royal Manor 
Dr. 

Low rise, large balconies & patios, 
storage room in all units 

1 bdr $875 
+ hydro 
2 bdr $1100 
inclusive 

1-855-280-9272 

Apartment 1 bdr 
2 bdr 

5521 
Drummond Rd. 

Newly renovated and spacious, heat 
& water included, hydro extra, fridge 
& stove, laundry and elevator on site 

1 bdr $925 
+ hydro 
2 bdr $1020 
+ hydro 

Myrna 
905-353-0207 

Apartment 1 bdr 5166 Morrison Upper level unit, kitchen, stove, 
fridge, a/c, laundry, parking, no 
pets/smoking, 1st/last, credit  

$920 + 
utilities 

Bill 
416-371-4785 

Apartment 2 bdr *Thorold 
33 Pine St. 
 

Hardwood floors, backyard, parking, 
heat, hydro & water included 

$950 
inclusive 

Dino 
289-303-7466 

Apartment 2 bdr 
3 bdr 

5555 
Drummond Rd. 

Bright large units in quiet, clean and 
well maintained building with 
secured lobby, on-site laundry 

2 bdr $975 
inclusive 
3 bdr $1185 
inclusive 

Gayle 905-359-8302 

Apartments 1 bdr 
2 bdr 
3 bdr 

5241 Montrose 
Rd. 

Laundry and parking on site, 
fridge, stove, all units have 
balcony or patio, in-suite storage, 
close to transit and other 
amenities  

1 bdr $775 + 
hydro 
2 bdr $875 + 
hydro 
3 bdr – call for 
details 

844-261-5389 

Apartment 1 bdr 
2 bdr 
3 bdr 

7030 Casey  Low rise with secured entry, laundry 
facilities, rent plus utilities 
 

1 bdr $ 830 
2 bdr $ 920 
3 bdr  $1020         

 

 289-686-5817 or       
1-844-850-3797 
 

Apartment 1 bdr 
2 bdr 
3 bdr 

5552 Heritage 
Dr. 

Skyline apartments, on-site 
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